3 I. Rovidpalyas Utanpoétlas Orszagos Bajnoksag
Tiszavirag Sportuszoda
2022.12. 08., 9:00:00 (S3)

ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY e e e

18 03:39.89 MILAK Kristof Szazhalombatta 2018. nov. 08.
400 f 4 rf' 17 03:43.50 MILAK Kristof Szazhalombatta 2017. nov. 08
m e I gyors 16 03:46.25 MARTON Richard Szazhalombatta 2015. nov. 12.
7 15 03:50.28 MARTON Richard Szazhalombatta 2014. nov. 06
19. versenyszam 14 03:57.77 GYURTA Daniel Budapest 2003. dec. 13.
13 04:05.89 PAPAI Olivér Sopron 2022. nov. 14
A) Ifjasagi 2004-2005
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 3/4 HARTMANN Mate 2005  Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 03:55.46 732
Edzé:
RIdé6  00.63 50m  26.71 100m  56.13 150m 01:25.82 200m 01:55.37 250m 02:25.38 300m 02:55.46 350m 03:25.72
29.42 29.69 29.55 30.01 30.08 30.26
400m 03:55.46
29.74
2. 3/5 PINTER Adam 2004 Balaton UK Veszprém 03:55.51 +00.05 732
RIdé  00.77 50m  26.91 100m  56.33 150m 01:25.97 200m 01:55.60 250m 02:25.57 300m 02:55.62 350m 03:25.80
29.42 29.64 29.63 29.97 30.05 30.18
400m 03:55.51
29.71
3. 3/6 DEAK Levente 2005  Soproni Széchy T.SI 03:55.80 +00.34 729
RId6  00.75 50m  27.13 100m  57.06 150m 01:26.95 200m 01:56.91 250m 02:26.87 300m 02:56.80 350m 03:26.56
29.93 29.89 29.96 29.96 29.93 29.76
400m 03:55.80
29.24
4. 4/4 MESZAROS Daniel 2004 FTC 03:56.07 +00.61 726
RIdé6  00.60 50m  26.57 100m 5576 150m 01:25.59 200m 01:56.08 250m 02:26.51 300m 02:56.60 350m 03:25.88
29.19 29.83 30.49 30.43 30.09 29.28
400m 03:56.07
30.19
5. 3/3 POVARNITSYN Alexandr 2004 BVSC-Zuglé 03:56.30 +00.84 724
RIdé  00.67 50m  27.04 100m  56.60 150m 01:26.33 200m 01:56.29 250m 02:26.41 300m 02:56.46 350m 03:26.73
29.56 29.73 29.96 30.12 30.05 30.27
400m 03:56.30
29.57
6. 2/5 HAMBARDZUMYAN Arshak 2004  Ujpesti Toma Egylet 03:56.42 +00.96 723
RlIdé6  00.70 50m  27.36 100m  56.68 150m 01:26.57 200m 01:56.83 250m 02:27.27 300m 02:57.66 350m 03:28.07
29.32 29.89 30.26 30.44 30.39 30.41
400m 03:56.42
28.35
7. 2/4 GALICZ Laszlo 2004 FTC 03:56.44 +00.98 723
RId6  00.66 50m  26.88 100m 5558 150m 01:24.65 200m 01:54.76 250m 02:24.92 300m 02:55.32 350m 03:26.79
28.70 29.07 30.11 30.16 30.40 31.47
400m 03:56.44
29.65
8. 4/8 BALOGH Levente 2005 Ké&banya Sport Club 03:57.14 +01.68 717
RIdé  00.64 50m  26.69 100m  56.34 150m 01:26.66 200m 01:56.91 250m 02:26.86 300m 02:57.00 350m 03:27.34
29.65 30.32 30.25 29.95 30.14 30.34
400m 03:57.14
29.80
9. 2/6 JUHASZ-DORA Richard 2005 Ké&banya Sport Club 04:01.14 +05.68 681
RIdé6  00.68 50m  26.63 100m  55.95 150m 01:26.15 200m 01:56.82 250m 02:27.75 300m 02:58.96 350m 03:30.47
29.32 30.20 30.67 30.93 31.21 31.51
400m 04:01.14
30.67
10. 4/6 SZEDLAK Gellért Vajk 2004  Vasas Sport Club 04:04.28 +08.82 655
RIdé6  00.84 50m  27.86 100m  58.36 150m 01:29.23 200m 02:00.28 250m 02:31.54 300m 03:03.14 350m 03:35.06
30.50 30.87 31.05 31.26 31.60 31.92
400m 04:04.28
29.22
11. 4/7 PAL Vince 2005 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:07.04 +11.58 634
RId6  00.60 50m 2773 100m  58.24 150m 01:29.14 200m 02:00.67 250m 02:31.81 300m 03:03.41 350m 03:35.64
30.51 30.90 31.53 31.14 31.60 32.23
400m 04:07.04
31.40
DNS 2/3 HARSANYI Matyas 2005 Kaposvari Sl
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B) Serdiilé 2006-2007
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 4/5 TOTH Benedek Viktor 2006  Ké&banya Sport Club 03:58.26 706
Edz8: Kébanya SC Edzdi Kollektiva
RIdé6  00.68 50m  26.64 100m  56.14 150m 01:26.45 200m 01:57.04 250m 02:27.62 300m 02:58.43 350m 03:29.51
29.50 30.31 30.59 30.58 30.81 31.08
400m 03:58.26
28.75
2. 3/7 DUCA Stefan-Mircea 2006 BVSC-Zugld 04:00.05 +01.79 691
RIdé  00.70 50m  27.65 100m 5867 150m 01:28.88 200m 01:59.34 250m 02:29.50 300m 03:00.34 350m 03:30.46
31.02 30.21 30.46 30.16 30.84 30.12
400m 04:00.05
29.59
3. 3/2 POTECZIN Daniel 2006  ErdiVizisport Kit 04:02.17 +03.91 673
RId6  00.68 50m  27.43 100m  58.03 150m 01:28.67 200m 01:59.28 250m 02:30.10 300m 03:01.12 350m 03:31.82
30.60 30.64 30.61 30.82 31.02 30.70
400m 04:02.17
30.35
4. 4/1 BAUMANN Marcell 2006  Gyéri Uszo Sportegy. 04:04.75 +06.49 652
RIdé6  00.69 50m  27.29 100m 5743 150m 01:28.39 200m 01:59.78 250m 02:31.34 300m 03:02.69 350m 03:33.74
30.14 30.96 31.39 31.56 31.35 31.05
400m 04:04.75
31.01
5. 3/1 DEAK Gergely 2007 A Jovs SC 04:04.88 +06.62 651
RIdé  00.71 50m  26.97 100m  57.33 150m 01:28.30 200m 01:59.47 250m 02:30.69 300m 03:02.30 350m 03:34.17
30.36 30.97 31.17 31.22 31.61 31.87
400m 04:04.88
30.71
6. 4/3 KAISER Dominik 2007  Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:05.56 +07.30 645
RId6  00.65 50m  28.14 100m  58.91 150m 01:30.85 200m 02:02.85 250m 02:34.41 300m 03:06.34 350m 03:36.62
30.77 31.94 32.00 31.56 31.93 30.28
400m 04:05.56
28.94
7. 4/2 HORVATH Akos 2006 HOD Usz6 SE 04:05.87 +07.61 643
RIdé6  00.70 50m  28.28 100m  58.97 150m 01:30.86 200m 02:02.89 250m 02:34.45 300m 03:06.33 350m 03:36.62
30.69 31.89 32.03 31.56 31.88 30.29
400m 04:05.87
29.25
8. 2/8 PAKSIZsombor 2006  Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:06.97 +08.71 634
RId6  00.72 50m  28.24 100m  59.32 150m 01:30.67 200m 02:02.00 250m 02:33.31 300m 03:04.83 350m 03:36.47
31.08 31.35 31.33 31.31 31.52 31.64
400m 04:06.97
30.50
9. 2/0 NAGY-SELMECZY Bulcsu 2007  Zalaco ZUK 04:07.71 +09.45 629
RIdé6  00.66 50m  28.09 100m 5859 150m 01:29.63 200m 02:00.88 250m 02:32.53 300m 03:04.46 350m 03:36.30
30.50 31.04 31.25 31.65 31.93 31.84
400m 04:07.71
31.41
10. 4/9 KOVATS Alex 2006 Kaposvari Sl 04:11.74 +13.48 599
RIdé  00.50 50m  27.70 100m  58.65 150m 01:30.74 200m 02:02.83 250m 02:35.35 300m 03:07.55 350m 03:39.87
30.95 32.09 32.09 3252 32.20 32.32
400m 04:11.74
31.87
11. 2/1 HOSSZU Maté 2006  Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:16.74 +18.48 565
RId6  00.60 50m  27.81 100m  58.15 150m 01:29.70 200m 02:02.54 250m 02:35.94 300m 03:09.70 350m 03:43.60
30.34 31.55 32.84 33.40 33.76 33.90
400m 04:16.74
33.14
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C) Gyermek 2008-2009
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 3/8 PAPAI Olivér 2009  Gysri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:04.39 [E] 655
Edz8: Gy6ri Usz6 SE Edz68i Kollektiva
RId6  00.64 50m 2773 100m 5858 150m 01:29.70 200m 02:00.78 250m 02:31.68 300m 03:02.69 350m 03:33.83
30.85 31.12 31.08 30.90 31.01 31.14
400m 04:04.39
30.56
2. 2/7 BUDA Levente 2008  Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:05.57 +01.18 645
RIdé6  00.74 50m  28.22 100m  59.18 150m 01:30.56 200m 02:01.74 250m 02:33.07 300m 03:04.34 350m 03:35.37
30.96 31.38 31.18 31.33 31.27 31.03
400m 04:05.57
30.20
3. 3/0 KARPATI Maté 2008  Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:06.92 +02.53 635
RId6  00.66 50m  26.76 100m  57.22 150m 01:28.51 200m 01:59.99 250m 02:31.66 300m 03:03.47 350m 03:35.47
30.46 31.29 31.48 31.67 31.81 32.00
400m 04:06.92
31.45
4. 1/3  VARGA Levente 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 04:09.65 +05.26 614
RIdé  00.61 50m  28.03 100m 5870 150m 01:30.35 200m 02:02.41 250m 02:34.61 300m 03:07.17 350m 03:39.20
30.67 31.65 32.06 32.20 32.56 32.03
400m 04:09.65
30.45
5. 2/9 KREISZ Balint 2009 Bohdchal Egyesiilet 04:09.94 +05.55 612
RIdé6 0047 50m  27.98 100m  59.22 150m 01:30.74 200m 02:02.29 250m 02:33.95 300m 03:05.95 350m 03:38.29
31.24 31.52 31.55 31.66 32.00 32.34
400m 04:09.94
31.65
6. 1/4 CSABA Gyorgy 2008 BVSC-Zuglé 04:10.33 +05.94 609
RId6  00.58 50m  28.02 100m  58.81 150m 01:30.39 200m 02:02.52 250m 02:34.64 300m 03:07.23 350m 03:39.90
30.79 31.58 32.13 32.12 32.59 32.67
400m 04:10.33
30.43
7. 2/2 KAKUK Koppany Zéta 2008 Kaposvari Sl 04:13.32 +08.93 588
RIdé6  00.73 50m  28.08 100m 5876 150m 01:31.04 200m 02:04.08 250m 02:36.67 300m 03:09.20 350m 03:41.48
30.68 32.28 33.04 32.59 32,53 32.28
400m 04:13.32
31.84
8. 1/5 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jévs SC 04:15.34 +10.95 574
RIdé  00.54 50m  29.04 100m 01:00.22 150m 01:32.28 200m 02:04.85 250m 02:37.48 300m 03:10.41 350m 03:43.26
31.18 32.06 32.57 32.63 32.93 32.85
400m 04:15.34
32.08
DNS 4/0 ANTAL David 2008  Batori Sarkany UE
DNS 3/9 PAPP Sebestyén 2008  Ujpesti Torna Egylet
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